SCARD

2023 Fall Meeting Program (Preliminary)

October 19-20, 2023

Hyatt Regency Tamaya Resort and Spa, Santa Ana Pueblo, New Mexico

Wednesday, October 18th

6:00pm

Thursday, October 19th - SCARD/AARAD Sessions

Time
7:00am

7:55am

8:00-8:30am

8:30-9:15am

9:15-10:15am

10:15-10:45am

10:45am-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:30pm

3:30pm

6:00-7:00pm

Topic/Session Title
Breakfast

Welcome

Survey Highlights and New Survey
Keynote Speaker

Compensation Plans for Radiology
Health Systems

Break

Al: Implementation for Workflow
and Wellness

Lunch

Lessons Learned About Remote
Radiology

Radiology Department Workforce
in Crisis: Imagining New Models of
Care

Adjourn

Optional: Informal Reconnection/Kiva by the poolside firepit.

Moderator

Bart LeFan; Michael P.
Recht, MD

Blake Bohe, Thomas M.

Grist, MD

Daniel Crawley.
Geoffrey D. Rubin, MD,
MBA

Jennifer A. Harvey, MD;
Erin O'Neill

Kristi Davis: Judy Yee,
MD

Donna Plecha, MD

Fall Meeting Reception (Registered Attendees + LEAD)

Speakers

Thomas M. Grist, MD

Sherry Elliott

Vivian S. Lee, MD, PhD,
MBA

TBD

Ryan Lee, MD; Andrew
R. Menard; Pari V.
Pandharipande, MD,
MPH; Vahid Yaghmai,
MD

Kristi Davis; Jennifer A.
Harvey, MD; Karen
Horton, MD; Dushyant
Sahani, MD

Breakout Sessions



SCARD

2023 Fall Meeting Program (Preliminary)

October 19-20, 2023

Hyatt Regency Tamaya Resort and Spa, Santa Ana Pueblo, New Mexico

Friday, October 20th - SCARD Only

Time
7:00am

7:55am

8:00-9:00am

9:00-10:00am
10:00-10:30am
10:30-11:30am

11:30am-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

3:00-3:15pm
3:15-4:00pm
4:00pm

6:00-8:00pm

Topic/Session Title
Breakfast

Welcome

Our Why...Preserving the Academic
Mission

Well-Being Panel: It's Complicated
Being a Leader
Break

Is Radiology’'s Blue Ocean...Green
Radiology?

Moderator

Alexander Norbash
MD, MA; Andrew
Menard

Jonathan B. Kruskal,
MD, PhD

Elizabeth A. Morris,
MD

Lunch and Business Meeting (SCARD Members Only)

Resident Education: Remote
Teaching, Precision Education, and
Oral Boards/Alternative Paths

Rapid Fire Updates on Technical
and Practice Innovations in
Radiology: What You Don't Know
Will Hurt You

Break

Hot Topics Open Discussion (Open
Mic)
Adjourn

SCARD Dinner

Michael P. Recht, MD

Coronary Imaging/CT
and Heart Flow

Prostate Theranostics

IR BPH Treatment

Point of Care Al
Deployment - Triage

PET MR

Ryan Lee, MD; Thomas
M. Grist, MD

Speakers

Thomas M. Grist, MD

James Carr, MD; Amy
Hara, MD; Mitchell
Schnall, MD, PhD

TBD

TBD

M. Elizabeth Oates, MD;
Michael P. Recht, MD;
Amit Saindane, MD

Pamela Woodard, MD

Rob Goodman, MD

Sohail Contractor, MD

Alexander McKinney,
MD

Eric Rohen, MD, PhD



